
P/N  MPQ
   CARTON SIZE

L*W*H(cm)
SPQ(PCS)  QTY/CTN(PCS) N.W.(Kg) G.W.(Kg)

P 20pcs/tube 47.5*32*23.5 1000 4000 8 9.1

PK 20pcs/tube 47.5*32*23.5 1000 4000 8 9

PL 20pcs/tube 47.5*32*23.5 1000 4000 8 9.1

PS 20pcs/tube 47.5*32*23.5 1000 4000 8 9.6

PS TR 500pcs/reel 43*43*48 500 5000 14 15

NX 20pcs/tube 47.5*32*23.5 1000 4000 11.5 12

M4 20pcs/tube 53*37*26 1000 4000 24.6 25.8

M4S 20pcs/tube 53*37*26 1000 4000 24.6 25.8

M1B 20pcs/tube 53*37*26 1000 4000 24.6 25.8

M1BS 20pcs/tube 53*37*26 1000 4000 24.6 25.8

JRC-23F 20pcs/tube 30.5*22*13.5 1000 2000 5 5.8

N4100 25pcs/tube 47*30*34.5 2000 4000 19 20

N4100F-2 25pcs/tube 47*30*34.5 2000 4000 19 20

N4078 20pcs/tube 49*33*17.5 1000 2000 12.5 13.5

JQX-14FC1 15pcs/tube 52*23.5*19.5 600 600 11.3 12.3

JZC-22F 25pcs/tube 49*33*36.5 1000 2000 22 33.2

JZC-22F3 25pcs/tube 49*30.6*35 1000 2000 28 33

JZC-22F3 25pcs/tube 46.5*28*15 / 1000 14 16

JZC-22F4 25pcs/tube 51*33*40 1000 2000 31 32

N68F 20pcs/tube 64*33*17 1000 2000 19 20

JQX-102F 20pcs/tray 22*17.5*20 / 200 13.5 14.5

JZC-32F 25pcs/tube 37.5*30.5*37 1000 2000 13.5 14.4

JZC-33F 25pcs/tube 37.5*30.5*37 1000 2000 15 15.8

NG6D 20pcs/tube 48*21*21.5 800 3200 12.5 13.4

NT10 25pcs/tube 46.5*11.5*12.5 1000 1000 4.8 5.3

NT72 25pcs/tube 30*48.7*28 1000 2000 22.4 23.4

NT72-2 25pcs/tube 48*29.8*28 1000 2000 21.2 22.2

NT73-2 25pcs/tube 46.5*28*33 1000 2000 20.1 23

NT73-2 100pcs/box 38*23*18 500 1000 20.1 23

NT73-3 25pcs/tube 47.5*30*34.5 1000 2000 25.4 26.4

NT73-4 25pcs/tube 47.5*30*34.5 1000 2000 20.5 21.5

NT73-4T 25pcs/tube 47.5*30*34.5 1000 2000 20.5 21.5

NT74 20pcs/tube 64*33*17 1000 2000 19 20

NT75-1 20pcs/tube 63.8*17.5*15.5 / 1000 13.4 16

NT75-2 10pcs/tube 37.5*20*34 500 1000 13.4 16

NT75H 10pcs/tube 39*22*35.5 500 1000 15 16

NT98 15pcs/tube 40.5*36*14.5 300 600 7 14.1

NT99 15pcs/tube 40.5*35*11.5 300 600 15.5 16.1

NT76 25pcs/tube 48*30*22.5 1000 2000 21 22

NT77 25pcs/tube 53*21*22.5 1000 2000 13.5 14.3

NT78 25pcs/tube 40.5*24.5*30.5 1000 2000 13.5 14.5

NT90 Open type 40pcs/tray 38*25*36.5 200 800 18 18.8

NT90 DC 40pcs/box 44.5*25.5*18 100 400 11.2 12

NT90 DC 15pcs/tube 51*31.5*33 300 600 19 20

NT90 AC 15pcs/tube 51*31.5*33 300 600 17.7 18.7

NT90(50A) 15pcs/tube 51*31.5*33 300 600 19 20

NT90T DC 15pcs/tube 50*32.5*38.5 300 600 23 24

NT90T AC 15pcs/tube 51*32*39 300 600 23 24

NT90T(50A) 15pcs/tube 50*32.5*38.5 300 600 22.3 23.3

NT90TP DC 20pcs/tray 36.3*29.7*38 100 400 14.5 15.5
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P/N  MPQ
   CARTON SIZE

L*W*H(cm)
SPQ(PCS)  QTY/CTN(PCS) N.W.(Kg) G.W.(Kg)

NT90TP AC 20pcs/tray 36.5*30*37 100 400 14 14.9

NT90W 15pcs/tube 51*31.5*33 300 600 19 20

JQX-13F V1 25pcs/tray 46*38*28 250 500 19 19.9

JQX-13F V2 20pcs/tray 45.5*37*18 100 400 15 16

JZX-18FF V1 25pcs/tray 45*36.5*27.5 250 500 17.4 18.4

JZX-18FF V2 20pcs/tray 46.5*38.5*29.5 100 400 15 16

4117 Open type 60pcs/tray 38*24.5*26 300 1200 9.8 10.8

4117 1A/B/C 25pcs/tube 44*25*33 1000 2000 22 23

4117 1U/W/V 25pcs/tube 47*28*35.5 1000 2000 22.5 23.7

4120 Open type 50pcs/tray 49*30*40 250 1000 19 20

4120 40pcs/tray 33*27.5*38 200 800 17 18

NCV 120pcs/tray 49*32*15.5 120 360 5.5 6.1

NG8N 80pcs/tube 67*15.5*15 2400 2400 10.5 11

NG8NW 36pcs/tube 67*15.5*15 1110 1080 8.5 9

NG8QN 25pcs/tube 40.5*24.5*30.5 1000 2000 13.5 14.5

NG8QW 12pcs/tube 38.5*23.5*13 480 960 12.8 13.8

NV23K 25pcs/tube 38*21*27 1000 2000 9 9.8

NV23KW 25pcs/tube 38*21*27 1000 2000 9 9.8

NV231 20pcs/tube 38*21.5*26.5 500 1000 9 9.5

NVF4-1 20pcs/tray 31*26*35 100 400 12.5 13.3

NVF4-1 PCB 20pcs/tray 31*26*35 100 400 12.5 13.3

NVF4-2 20pcs/tray 31*26*35 100 400 13 13.8

NVF4-2a 20pcs/tray 31*26*35 100 400 13.7 14.7

NVF4-2b 16pcs/tray 49*26*46 160 320 17.5 18.5

NVF4-3 20pcs/tray 30*37*36.8 100 400 18 19

NVF4-3 PCB 20pcs/tray 37*30.5*37 100 400 17 18

NVF4-4 20pcs/tray 30*37*37 100 400 19.3 20.3

NVF4-4a 20pcs/tray 30*37*37 100 400 20 21

NVF4-6 20pcs/tray 43.5*20.5*30.5 100 200 12.8 13.8

NVF6 20pcs/tray 29.5*24*33.5 100 400 14 16

NVF7 20pcs/tray 29.5*24*33.5 100 400 15.2 17.2

NVF8 20pcs/tray 29.5*24*33.5 100 400 15.2 17.2

NVF11 20pcs/tray 52*41*20.5 100 400 14.5 15.2

NVF16 20pcs/tube 39*30*19 400 800 13.5 14.5

NVF28 25pcs/tray 26.3*37.9*22.5 250 500 10 11.3

NVFM 25pcs/tube 47*29*30 500 1000 23 24

NVFS 20pcs/tube 37*30.5*37 100 400 14.5 15.1

NT74L 20pcs/tube 64*33*17 1000 2000 19 20

NT75L 10pcs/tube 39*22*35.5 500 1000 13 14

NT90L 15pcs/tube 51*31.5*33 300 600 19 20

NT91L 15pcs/tube 50*32.5*38.5 300 600 22.3 23.3

NT95L 25pcs/tube 50.8*27.5*25 500 500 14 15
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产品 标准包装
纸箱尺寸

长*宽*高（cm）
数量

（只/内箱）
数量(只/外箱) 净重（公斤） 毛重（公斤）

P 20只/管 47.5*32*23.5 1000 4000 8 9.1

PK 20只/管 47.5*32*23.5 1000 4000 8 9

PL 20只/管 47.5*32*23.5 1000 4000 8 9.1

PS 20只/管 47.5*32*23.5 1000 4000 8 9.6

PS(贴片式包装) 500只/卷 43*43*48 500 5000 14 15

NX 20只/管 47.5*32*23.5 1000 4000 11.5 12

M4 20只/管 53*37*26 1000 4000 24.6 25.8

M4S 20只/管 53*37*26 1000 4000 24.6 25.8

M1B 20只/管 53*37*26 1000 4000 24.6 25.8

M1BS 20只/管 53*37*26 1000 4000 24.6 25.8

JRC-23F 20只/管 30.5*22*13.5 1000 2000 5 5.8

N4100 25只/管 47*30*34.5 2000 4000 19 20

N4100F-2 25只/管 47*30*34.5 2000 4000 19 20

N4078 20只/管 49*33*17.5 1000 2000 12.5 13.5

JQX-14FC1 15只/管 52*23.5*19.5 600 600 11.3 12.3

JZC-22F 25只/管 49*33*36.5 1000 2000 22 33.2

JZC-22F3 25只/管 49*30.6*35 1000 2000 28 33

JZC-22F3 25只/管 46.5*28*15 / 1000 14 16

JZC-22F4 25只/管 51*33*40 1000 2000 31 32

N68F 25只/管 64*33*17 1000 2000 19 20

JQX-102F 20只/盒 22*17.5*20 / 200 13.5 14.5

JZC-32F 25只/管 37.5*30.5*37 1000 2000 13.5 14.4

JZC-33F 25只/管 37.5*30.5*37 1000 2000 15 15.8

NG6D 20只/管 48*21*21.5 800 3200 12.5 13.4

NT10 25只/管 46.5*11.5*12.5 1000 1000 4.8 5.3

NT72 25只/管 30*48.7*28 1000 2000 22.4 23.4

NT72-2 25只/管 48*29.8*28 1000 2000 21.2 22.2

NT73-2 25只/管 46.5*28*33 1000 2000 20.1 23

NT73-2 100只/盒 38*23*18 500 1000 20.1 23

NT73-3 25只/管 47.5*30*34.5 1000 2000 25.4 26.4

NT73-4 25只/管 47.5*30*34.5 1000 2000 20.5 21.5

NT73-4T 25只/管 47.5*30*34.5 1000 2000 20.5 21.5

NT74 20只/管 64*33*17 1000 2000 19 20

NT75-1 20只/管 63.8*17.5*15.5 / 1000 13.4 16

NT75-2 10只/管 37.5*20*34 500 1000 13.4 16

NT75H 10只/管 39*22*35.5 500 1000 15 16

NT98 15只/管 40.5*36*14.5 300 600 7 14.1

NT99 15只/管 40.5*35*11.5 300 600 15.5 16.1

NT76 25只/管 48*30*22.5 1000 2000 21 22

NT77 25只/管 53*21*22.5 1000 2000 13.5 14.3

NT78 25只/管 40.5*24.5*30.5 1000 2000 13.5 14.5

NT90 (无壳) 40只/盒 38*25*36.5 200 800 18 18.8

NT90 DC 40只/盒 44.5*25.5*18 100 400 11.2 12

NT90 DC 15只/管 51*31.5*33 300 600 19 20

NT90 AC 15只/管 51*31.5*33 300 600 17.7 18.7

NT90(50A) 15只/管 51*31.5*33 300 600 19 20

NT90T DC 15只/管 50*32.5*38.5 300 600 23 24

NT90T AC 15只/管 51*32*39 300 600 23 24

NT90T(50A) 15只/管 50*32.5*38.5 300 600 22.3 23.3

NT90TP DC 20只/盒 36.3*29.7*38 100 400 14.5 15.5
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产品 标准包装
纸箱尺寸

长*宽*高（cm）
数量

（只/内箱）
数量(只/外箱) 净重（公斤） 毛重（公斤）

NT90TP AC 20只/盒 36.5*30*37 100 400 14 14.9

NT90W 15只/管 51*31.5*33 300 600 19 20

JQX-13F 无耳 25只/盒 46*38*28 250 500 19 19.9

JQX-13F 有耳 20只/盒 45.5*37*18 100 400 15 16

JZX-18FF 无耳 25只/盒 45*36.5*27.5 250 500 17.4 18.4

JZX-18FF 有耳 20只/盒 46.5*38.5*29.5 100 400 15 16

4117 (无壳) 60只/盒 38*24.5*26 300 1200 9.8 10.8

4117 1A/B/C 25只/管 44*25*33 1000 2000 22 23

4117 1U/W/V 25只/管 47*28*35.5 1000 2000 22.5 23.7

4120 (无壳) 50只/盒 49*30*40 250 1000 19 20

4120 40只/盒 33*27.5*38 200 800 17 18

NCV 120只/盒 49*32*15.5 120 360 5.5 6.1

NG8N 80只/管 67*15.5*15 2400 2400 10.5 11

NG8NW 36只/管 67*15.5*15 1110 1080 8.5 9

NG8QN 25只/管 40.5*24.5*30.5 1000 2000 13.5 14.5

NG8QW 12只/管 38.5*23.5*13 480 960 12.8 13.8

NV23K 25只/管 38*21*27 1000 2000 9 9.8

NV23KW 25只/管 38*21*27 1000 2000 9 9.8

NV231 20只/管 38*21.5*26.5 500 1000 9 9.5

NVF4-1 20只/盒 31*26*35 100 400 12.5 13.3

NVF4-1 PCB式 20只/盒 31*26*35 100 400 12.5 13.3

NVF4-2 20只/盒 31*26*35 100 400 13 13.8

NVF4-2a 20只/盒 31*26*35 100 400 13.7 14.7

NVF4-2b 16只/盒 49*26*46 160 320 17.5 18.5

NVF4-3 20只/盒 30*37*36.8 100 400 18 19

NVF4-3 PCB式 20只/盒 37*30.5*37 100 400 17 18

NVF4-4 20只/盒 30*37*37 100 400 19.3 20.3

NVF4-4a 20只/盒 30*37*37 100 400 20 21

NVF4-6 20只/盒 43.5*20.5*30.5 100 200 12.8 13.8

NVF6 20只/盒 29.5*24*33.5 100 400 14 16

NVF7 20只/盒 29.5*24*33.5 100 400 15.2 17.2

NVF8 20只/盒 29.5*24*33.5 100 400 15.2 17.2

NVF11 20只/盒 52*41*20.5 100 400 14.5 15.2

NVF16 20只/管 39*30*19 400 800 13.5 14.5

NVF28 25只/盒 26.3*37.9*22.5 250 500 10 11.3

NVFM 25只/管 47*29*30 500 1000 23 24

NVFS 20只/管 37*30.5*37 100 400 14.5 15.1

NT74L 20只/管 64*33*17 1000 2000 19 20

NT75L 10只/管 39*22*35.5 500 1000 13 14

NT90L 15只/管 51*31.5*33 300 600 19 20

NT91L 15只/管 50*32.5*38.5 300 600 22.3 23.3

NT95L 25只/管 50.8*27.5*25 500 500 14 15
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